
                    

                 

      ,       -11, नई      - 110075 

 

No. F14(24)/DSC/DDA/2018-19/Civil/218      Dt:. 15/04/2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 

N.O.W.: Maintenance of Various Sports Complexes/ Golf Courses. 

N.O.W.:                   /                     I 
S.H.:      R/M/O of Gymnasium Fitness Centre at DSC, DDA. 

ए एच .: डीएससी, डीडीए में जिम्नेजियम फिटनेस सेंटर का संचालन, रखरखाव और संचालनI 
 

Ref:-        NIT No. 19/DSC/DDA/2018-19 , Tender ID: 2019_DDA_461470_1 
 
 

The tender of the above said work is uploaded on dated 04/04/2019. An 

additional Condition in Para 1/Page 7 of NIT is added as “The duration of the 

license will be one year from the date of grant of license and the same shall be 

extendable year to year basis for maximum upto 03 years on the sole discretion of 

the licensor. Such extension / renewal shall be subject to 5% increase on licence 

fee every year”. The other terms & conditions of the NIT/Tender will remain same. 
 

                                04/04/2019              ई     ए  ई           1 /      7    ए  

                  ई    "                                            ए           औ  ए     

          03                             ए                                               

/                                5%                       ”  ए  ई   /                    

औ                 
   

         -do- 

Secretary (DSC)   

Copy to:- 

1 Commissioner (Sports)/DDA. 

      (   ) /     ए I 
2  Director (System), DDA through E-Mail- ddatender@dda.org.in. 

        (     ),     ए ई-   - ddatender@dda.org.in  

3      Sr. A.O. /CAU (Sports), DDA. 

        एओ  /   ए   (   ),     ए  

4      Secretary (Coordn.), Sports Wing, DDA 

   च  (      ),            ,     ए 

5      All Secretaries of the DDA Sports Complex. 

     ए                          च  

6     A.E.(C)/A.E.(E), DDA. 

ए.ई. (  ) / ए.ई. (ई),     ए I 
7    AAO (DSC), DDA. 

    ओ (  ए   ),     ए  
8    Secretary, DDA Contractor’s Welfare Association, F-18, Vikas Kuteer, New Delhi. 

  च ,     ए                     , ए  -18,            ,  ई        

9 Delhi Contractor’s Welfare Association (Regd.), 306, Masjid Moth, N.D.S.E., Part-II,             

N.D.-49 

                       ए    ए   (        ), 306,          , ए .   . ए . ई.,     -2, 

ए .  . -49 

10    The Secretary, DDA Contractor’s Association, Vikas Kutir, New Delhi. 

     च ,     ए            ए    ए  ,            ,  ई       
11 Notice Board (DSC). 

     च        (  ए   ) I 
  

           -do- 

  Secretary (DSC) 

  


